

Court No. - 91

Case :- CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3317 of 2024

Revisionist :- Dhananjay Yadav

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Revisionist :- Vijay Bahadur Yadav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Madan Pal Singh,J.

1. Case is called out in the revised list. None appears on behalf of the revisionist to press the present revision, however, learned AGA for the State are present.
2. Put up as fresh on 27th August, 2025.

Order Date :- 20.8.2025

Akbar

(Madan Pal Singh,J.)