



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 3317 of 2024

Dhananjay Yadav

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Vijay Bahadur Yadav
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 40

HON'BLE GARIMA PRASHAD, J.

1. List has been revised.
2. None appears on behalf of the revisionist to press the revision.
3. Further opportunity is granted to the learned counsel for the revisionist to comply with the order dated 19.3.2026.
4. In the interest of justice, list this matter as fresh on 18.5.2026.

(Garima Prashad,J.)

April 24, 2026
Kuldeep